Kasalar

Uriin

EVEREST 720R 250W PEAK 2*SATA MESH METAL KASA

EVEREST 723A 250W PEAK PARLAK 2*SATA SIYAH KASA

EVEREST ASTRAL RGB 250W PEAK LED AKRILIK YAN

PANEL

EVEREST BLAZON RGB 250W PEAK AKRILIK LED SERITLI

VENTO VG12AL 850W 80+ GEN5 (HD2-850W) PSU KASA

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PULSE 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 850W

FSP CMT595AL 850W GEN5 ATX 3.0 E-ATX ARGB GAMING

KASA

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PRISM 4XARGB FAN GAMING KASA
850w

VENTO VG4200S 850W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH PANEL 850W

Marka

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

Vento

Gamepower

Fsp

Gamepower

Vento

Gamepower

Stok

Fiyat

42,00

42,00

43,00

43,00

159,00

200,00

219,00

245,00

259,00

185,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



